
2023 
The American Legion Washington Conference 

Sons of The American Legion 
Memorial Wreath Laying Schedule 

Meet at:  Washington Hilton Hotel, 1919 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Washington DC, 20009  

            

9:00 am - Receive tickets for lunch, bus seat and tram by Detachment 
 

  At 9:00 am SAL National Commander Chris Carlton will address attendees. 

   Pictures of Wreaths with SAL National Commander Chris Carlton can be taken 

between        

   9:15 and 9:30 am.  
 

Board Busses and load Wreaths at 9:30 am 

Depart: Bus will leave from lower level of hotel promptly at 9:30 am,  

Sunday, February 26, 2023             

 

Leave Washington Hilton at 9:30 am 

1st Stop: Arrive at Arlington National Cemetery at 9:50 am 

1. Tour of Tomb Guards Quarters if available 

2. Group photograph of all participants 

3. Prayer by National Chaplain 

4. Wreath laying Ceremony at the Tomb of The Unknown Soldier 11:15 am 

5. Depart the Arlington National Cemetery at 12:30 pm 

 

2nd Stop: Arrive at Vietnam Wall Memorial at 12:45 pm 

1. Lunch 

2. Group photograph of all participants 

3. Wreath laying ceremony by National Commander at the Vietnam Wall Memorial with prayer 

by National Chaplain 

1. Depart the Vietnam Wall Memorial at 2:00 pm 

3rd Stop: Arrive at the World War II Memorial at 2:30 pm 

1. Group photograph of all participants with Detachment wreath placement with National 

Commander 

2. Wreath laying ceremony by National Commander at the WWII Memorial with prayer by 

National Chaplain 

3. Depart the World War II Memorial at 3:30 pm 
 

Return: Washington Hilton Hotel, 1919 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Washington DC, 20009 @4:00 pm 


